PROJECT: CR121 Pond Reconstruction

RECEIVED

CONTRACT MAN AGEM

Cs5H063

ool 3
MRt

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL F ORM jan 19 PH 11

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 02

DATE: 12/29/10
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1653
TO CONTRACTOR: Northpointe Services, Inc.
Reason for Change Order: Pond reconfiguration to control erosion and maintain existing drainage flows.
Original Contract SUM...........ouiriiiiniiii e, $ 132.955.75 &:-‘-;
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ (27.65) o
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...............c....ooet. $ 132.928.10 A
- _
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)..........c.ccoeieiieien. $ 17.425.65 ro
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order..............c....... 150,353.75 o x
Nedgmm,ca) “ e, % |
APPROVED BY: DATE: _ /-2l -/1
Shanea Jones, offide o anagement & Budget
APPROVED BY: DATE: /lé r /1
APPROVED BY: DATE: C/?{ // 7
APPROVED BY: DATE: J/ 28] 11
Y
APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/’ / e
G’ =
[l
/4'( LU s -
7o S &5
SF
T
=R
TN
oo




SECTION 00 63 63
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM ::‘éf“‘fb =
PROJECT: CR 121 Pond Reconstruction No. 2
DATE OF ISSUANCE: EFFECTIVE DATE:

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: CM1653/11000002-01

CONTRACTOR: Northpointe Services, Inc. ENGINEER / ARCHITECT: Ayres Associates
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. |
Description: See Aftached

Reason for Change Order: Pond reconfiguration to control erosion and maintain existing drainage flows.

Attachments: Prefiminary As-Built, Schedule of Values, CO No. 2 Pay Item Summary w/explanation notes.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Times
Original Contract Price

Substantial Completion: 60
$__ 13295575 Ready for Final Payment: 105

(days or dates)
Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_to No._1 _ Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1
$_ (27.65) 0
(days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order
$ 132,928.10 Substantial Completion: 60

Ready for Final Payment; 105

(days or dates)
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$_ 17,425.65 0
(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$__150,353.75

Substantial Completion: 60

Ready for Final Payment: 105

(days or dates)

ACCEPTED:

By \ ) (U290  oteemy caceounry
Céntfactor (Authorized Signature)

Date: /2/29/10
A

Section 00 63 63-1




CR 121 POND RECONSTRUCTION - CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 PAY ITEM SUMMARY

12/28/2010
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ‘
DELETE FROM CONTRACT

104-13-1 Staked Silt Fence, Type 1} (199.00)] LF $ 0.85(% (169.15)
120-1A Regular Excavation 2331.00 CcY $ 480 % 11,188.80
530-3-4 RipRap Rubble 12.50 TN $ 12500 | $ 1,562.50
570-1-2 Performance Turf, Sod 1024.00 SY $ 1851 % 1,894.40
570-1-2 Seed and Muich 887.00 Sy $ 04019 354.80
- ProPex Landlok 450 301.00 SY $ 43019 1,294.30

- Re-Mobilization & Delivery, Additional RipRap 1.00 LS $ 13000019 1,300.00 {
Total $ 17,425.65

104-13-1 -->  Did not utilize all of bid quantity.

120-1A > Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to maintain original drainage patterns.

530-3-4 -->  Qverrun necessary due to plan quantity error and addition of RipRap at MES treatment to eliminate erosion potentials.
570-1-2,S0d -> Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to stabilize pond banks.

570-1-2 saM -> Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to stabilize pond banks.

ProPex --> Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to stabilize pond banks.

Re-Mobe -->  Addition necessary due to RipRap plan quantity error.

By:

(€ A =2
Carrie Smithit€art, ETM

Date: /;ZT/ 28 // o




AS—BUILT

O K AN BT, K

A8 BOTTOM ELEV. = 64.2

NWL ELEV. = 71.30
—WEIR e F 13— AB WIER ELEV. = 71.73
25 YR/ 24 HR DHWL = 72.67
100 YR/ 24 HR DHWL = 7310

-1

4 ol -1
i T s e gt |
= o = BE )
= B = - E e =
‘ = SR = ES o = R -
f SIS T AT AR < T o 2 i o ot i 22 -
LR | v o o =r
s —— SNSRI
PURPOAT TO BC SUCH, Iink | e o et
" e [ERRA—
- prourpmp -
jp—
AT e 1




